
Rank Name Roll No. Application ID Gender Category

1 R LALRUATKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/025 MZU230000072 MALE ST

2 LALVENTLUANGA VARTE MZUEEE/23/R/021 MZU230000056 MALE ST

3 SANNAME MARTHONG MZUEEE/23/R/049 MZU230000164 MALE ST

4 LALHRUAIMAWIA VARTE MZUEEE/23/R/027 MZU230000080 MALE ST

5 LALROHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/066 MZU230000218 MALE ST

6 TAGE SANGO MZUEEE/23/R/012 MZU230000034 MALE ST

7 F LALCHHANDAMA MZUEEE/23/R/085 MZU230000254 MALE ST

8 MALSAWMZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/054 MZU230000185 MALE ST

9 ISAK LALMAWIZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/005 MZU230000017 MALE ST

10 ZAITHANPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/042 MZU230000144 MALE ST

11 NAOREM AMBITION SINGH MZUEEE/23/R/091 MZU230000275 MALE SC

12 LALREMRUATA MZUEEE/23/R/059 MZU230000198 MALE ST

13 KENNEDY LALRAMHLUNA MZUEEE/23/R/107 MZU230000307 MALE ST

14 LALHRIATZELA MZUEEE/23/R/024 MZU230000064 MALE ST

15 B INJEB CHAKMA MZUEEE/23/R/089 MZU230000264 MALE ST

16 ROTHANGLIANA MZUEEE/23/R/041 MZU230000141 MALE ST

17 C LALBIAKTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/009 MZU230000027 MALE ST

18 NIKUMANI DAS MZUEEE/23/R/036 MZU230000121 FEMALE SC

19 MARY C VANLALHRUAII MZUEEE/23/R/003 MZU230000012 FEMALE ST

20 MALSAWMDAWNGZELA MZUEEE/23/R/074 MZU230000237 MALE ST

21 LALNUNPUIA SAILO MZUEEE/23/R/073 MZU230000236 MALE ST

22 JEPTHA LALRUATKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/008 MZU230000026 MALE ST

23 PC LALRINHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/029 MZU230000090 MALE ST

24 FELIX LALDUHAWMA MZUEEE/23/R/106 MZU230000306 MALE ST

25 SAMUEL MALSAWMTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/086 MZU230000258 MALE ST

26 LALDUHZUALA RALTE MZUEEE/23/R/103 MZU230000301 MALE ST

27 JERRY ZOREMMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/080 MZU230000248 MALE ST

28 K LALREMPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/017 MZU230000047 MALE ST

29 GARY C LALSANGKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/097 MZU230000284 MALE ST

30 LAXMAN CHAKMA MZUEEE/23/R/094 MZU230000279 MALE ST

31 STEPHEN LALTLANHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/058 MZU230000196 MALE ST

32 LALREMMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/072 MZU230000233 MALE ST

33 MARY LALREMRUATI MZUEEE/23/R/064 MZU230000214 FEMALE ST

34 VANLALLAWMZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/062 MZU230000207 MALE ST

35 PETER HMINGCHUNGNUNGA MZUEEE/23/R/087 MZU230000259 MALE ST

36 BIBIANA LALTLANKIMI MZUEEE/23/R/084 MZU230000253 FEMALE ST

37 JEREMY LALHRUAITLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/056 MZU230000192 MALE ST

38 NGURDINGLIANA SAILO MZUEEE/23/R/102 MZU230000300 MALE ST

39 VANLALLAWMSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/079 MZU230000247 MALE ST

40 USHAFRU MOG MZUEEE/23/R/090 MZU230000267 MALE ST

41 ZOMUANSANGA PACHUAU MZUEEE/23/R/033 MZU230000113 MALE ST

42 J.LIANHMINGTHANGA MZUEEE/23/R/070 MZU230000227 MALE ST

43 LALRUATFELA NGENTE MZUEEE/23/R/093 MZU230000278 MALE ST

44 C.LALBIAKHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/109 MZU230000316 MALE ST

45 VANLALHRUAITLUANGI COLNEY MZUEEE/23/R/032 MZU230000112 FEMALE ST

46 C.ROHLUZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/083 MZU230000251 MALE ST

47 P.H.LALROPEKA MZUEEE/23/R/098 MZU230000285 MALE ST

48 JOSEPHINE LALRINMAWII MZUEEE/23/R/037 MZU230000122 FEMALE ST

49 R RAMDINTHARA MZUEEE/23/R/031 MZU230000105 MALE ST

50 VANLALREMFELI MZUEEE/23/R/104 MZU230000303 FEMALE ST

51 VANLALCHHANHIMA MZUEEE/23/R/065 MZU230000217 MALE ST

52 LALREMRUATA MZUEEE/23/R/061 MZU230000205 MALE ST

53 Z DYNABEILAKHO MZUEEE/23/R/101 MZU230000299 MALE ST

54 KC VANLALHRIATA MZUEEE/23/R/018 MZU230000048 MALE ST

55 ZONUNSIAMA MZUEEE/23/R/088 MZU230000263 MALE ST

56 LALREMSANGI MZUEEE/23/R/052 MZU230000180 FEMALE ST

57 PETER VANLALREMPUIA PACHUAU MZUEEE/23/R/046 MZU230000159 MALE ST

58 RAM THANSIAMA MZUEEE/23/R/038 MZU230000127 MALE ST

59 HIAMBOKLANG N SOHLIYA MZUEEE/23/R/045 MZU230000154 MALE ST

60 LALRINHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/055 MZU230000186 MALE ST

Mizoram University          
Aizawl, Mizoram 796004       

Merit List (SC/ST) : MZUEEE-2023

 Regular 1st Year B.Tech.(CV/EE/ECE/IT/CE)



61 LALLIANMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/071 MZU230000228 MALE ST

62 LALRAMCHANPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/004 MZU230000014 MALE ST

63 Z LALLAWMSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/096 MZU230000283 MALE ST

64 K.LALRUATSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/026 MZU230000076 MALE ST

65 C LALRAMTHANGA MZUEEE/23/R/067 MZU230000219 MALE ST

66 R ABHISHEK MZUEEE/23/R/013 MZU230000037 MALE SC



Sl. No Name Application ID Roll No

1 K.LALTHANSANGA MZU230000108 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/014

2 SAHA ALOM BARBHUIYA MZU230000099 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/011

3 LALREMRUATFELA MZU230000167 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/020

4 LALDINHLUA MZU230000199 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/024

5 F LALLAWMAWMA MZU230000220 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/026

6 SNEHA PHUKAN MZU230000094 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/010

7 ANKUR PRATIM BHUYAN MZU230000030 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/002

8 ROMUJ ALOM CHOUDHURY MZU230000103 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/013

9 H.LALFAKZUALA MZU230000124 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/015

10 M BASANTA KUMAR SINGHA MZU230000244 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/032

11 CHRISTOPHER L CHHANGTE MZU230000028 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/001

12 NABAM PURING MZU230000043 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/004

13 RAJDEEP PAUL MZU230000280 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/034

14 LALRINMUANA MZU230000136 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/016

15 MINNATH ULLAH LASKAR MZU230000101 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/012

16 HASHIBUL HASHAN BARBHUIYA MZU230000083 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/009

17 YAKAP PAJE MZU230000157 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/017

18 R.LALREMSANGA MZU230000189 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/036

19 LALNGAIHSAKA MZU230000176 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/021

20 PROSANJITDEB MZU230000221 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/027

21 LALTHLAMUANA MZU230000238 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/029

22 SUHEL AHMED KHAN MZU230000243 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/031

23 ISAK VANLALPEKA MZU230000201 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/025

24 H.LALRUATFELA MZU230000162 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/018

25 T LALNUNFELA DARLONG MZU230000073 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/007

26 JEHOVAH LALKULSANG MZU230000231 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/028

27 SOURAV DAS MZU230000060 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/006

28 C LALAWMPUIA MZU230000057 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/005

29 SUNNY SARKAR MZU230000163 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/019

30 V LALAWMPUIA DARLONG MZU230000082 MZUEEE/23/L-CV/008

Merit List  : MZUEEE-2023

 B.Tech. Lateral Entry- Civil  Engineering 



Rank Name Roll No Application 

1 ESTHER LALRAMSAN MZUEEE/23/L-EC/005 MZU230000069

2 LALRUATFELA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/012 MZU230000171

3 ANDRI HAMSOHHAM MZUEEE/23/L-EC/002 MZU230000036

4 PROBATO MZUEEE/23/L-EC/003 MZU230000051

5 B.ZAIREMSANGA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/007 MZU230000092

6 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH MZUEEE/23/L-EC/011 MZU230000155

7 R.VANLALTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/009 MZU230000123

8 LALSANGKIMA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/001 MZU230000020

9 LALROPUIA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/010 MZU230000131

10 LALTHLAMUANA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/008 MZU230000093

11 RUSSELL CHAKMA MZUEEE/23/L-EC/006 MZU230000088

Merit List : MZUEEE-2023

 B.Tech. Lateral Entry- Electronics and Communication  Engineering 



Rank Name Roll No Application ID

1 ELVIS SHAKHMINGTHANG SHAKUM MZUEEE/23/L-EE/017 MZU230000145

2 DONIQUE HEIZEL KHARSYNTIEW MZUEEE/23/L-EE/021 MZU230000204

3 DAVID LALROHLUA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/010 MZU230000110

4 LALHLIMPUIA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/004 MZU230000068

5 BRIGID LALREMRUATI MZUEEE/23/L-EE/011 MZU230000118

6 LALHRUAIZELA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/024 MZU230000308

7 HIRAK JYOTI HANDIQUE MZUEEE/23/L-EE/025 MZU230000315

8 AHMED HANIFA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/006 MZU230000084

9 RUTHI LALHRUAITLUANGI MZUEEE/23/L-EE/014 MZU230000132

10 K.LALRUATLIANA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/018 MZU230000151

11 VANLALHRUAIA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/003 MZU230000023

12 CHHANACHHUAHKIMA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/013 MZU230000130

13 BVL RAMNUNTHARA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/022 MZU230000208

14 VANLAL HRUAIZELA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/012 MZU230000119

15 ZOTHANTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/002 MZU230000021

16 C LALNUNSANGA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/001 MZU230000016

17 JAHIR HASSAN MAZUMDER MZUEEE/23/L-EE/019 MZU230000184

18 LALRAMDUHAWMA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/009 MZU230000107

19 C.LALREMRUATA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/007 MZU230000096

20 GREENLALSIAMHLUA MZUEEE/23/L-EE/016 MZU230000142

Merit List : MZUEEE-2023

 B.Tech. Lateral Entry- Electrical  Engineering 



Rank Name Roll No. Application ID Gender

1 LALHRUAIMAWIA VARTE MZUEEE/23/R/027 MZU230000080 MALE

2 NAZMIN HUSSAIN MZUEEE/23/R/081 MZU230000249 FEMALE

3 SAMRAT GUPTA MZUEEE/23/R/016 MZU230000067 MALE

Mizoram University          

Aizawl, Mizoram 796004       

Merit List (Emplyee Quota) : MZUEEE-2023

 Regular 1st Year B.Tech.(CV/EE/ECE/IT/CE)      



Rank Name Roll No. Application ID Gender Category

1 R LALRUATKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/025 MZU230000072 MALE ST

2 LALVENTLUANGA VARTE MZUEEE/23/R/021 MZU230000056 MALE ST

3 SANNAME MARTHONG MZUEEE/23/R/049 MZU230000164 MALE ST

4 LALHRUAIMAWIA VARTE MZUEEE/23/R/027 MZU230000080 MALE ST

5 LALROHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/066 MZU230000218 MALE ST

6 TAGE SANGO MZUEEE/23/R/012 MZU230000034 MALE ST

7 F LALCHHANDAMA MZUEEE/23/R/085 MZU230000254 MALE ST

8 A R INIYAPRIYAN MZUEEE/23/R/028 MZU230000087 MALE GENERAL

9 MALSAWMZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/054 MZU230000185 MALE ST

10 ISAK LALMAWIZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/005 MZU230000017 MALE ST

11 NAZMIN HUSSAIN MZUEEE/23/R/081 MZU230000249 FEMALE GENERAL

12 SAURABH KUMAR MZUEEE/23/R/006 MZU230000018 MALE OBC NCL

13 ZAITHANPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/042 MZU230000144 MALE ST

14 NAOREM AMBITION SINGH MZUEEE/23/R/091 MZU230000275 MALE SC

15 LALREMRUATA MZUEEE/23/R/059 MZU230000198 MALE ST

16 KENNEDY LALRAMHLUNA MZUEEE/23/R/107 MZU230000307 MALE ST

17 CHETAN THAPA MZUEEE/23/R/068 MZU230000223 MALE GENERAL

18 LALHRIATZELA MZUEEE/23/R/024 MZU230000064 MALE ST

19 B INJEB CHAKMA MZUEEE/23/R/089 MZU230000264 MALE ST

20 ROTHANGLIANA MZUEEE/23/R/041 MZU230000141 MALE ST

21 C LALBIAKTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/009 MZU230000027 MALE ST

22 NIKUMANI DAS MZUEEE/23/R/036 MZU230000121 FEMALE SC

23 SUJAN SUBBA MZUEEE/23/R/105 MZU230000304 MALE GENERAL

24 MARY C VANLALHRUAII MZUEEE/23/R/003 MZU230000012 FEMALE ST

25 MALSAWMDAWNGZELA MZUEEE/23/R/074 MZU230000237 MALE ST

26 LALNUNPUIA SAILO MZUEEE/23/R/073 MZU230000236 MALE ST

27 JEPTHA LALRUATKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/008 MZU230000026 MALE ST

28 PC LALRINHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/029 MZU230000090 MALE ST

29 FELIX LALDUHAWMA MZUEEE/23/R/106 MZU230000306 MALE ST

30 SAMUEL MALSAWMTLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/086 MZU230000258 MALE ST

31 LALDUHZUALA RALTE MZUEEE/23/R/103 MZU230000301 MALE ST

32 JERRY ZOREMMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/080 MZU230000248 MALE ST

33 K LALREMPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/017 MZU230000047 MALE ST

34 GARY C LALSANGKIMA MZUEEE/23/R/097 MZU230000284 MALE ST

35 LAXMAN CHAKMA MZUEEE/23/R/094 MZU230000279 MALE ST

36 STEPHEN LALTLANHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/058 MZU230000196 MALE ST

37 LALREMMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/072 MZU230000233 MALE ST

38 MARY LALREMRUATI MZUEEE/23/R/064 MZU230000214 FEMALE ST

39 VANLALLAWMZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/062 MZU230000207 MALE ST

40 PETER HMINGCHUNGNUNGA MZUEEE/23/R/087 MZU230000259 MALE ST

41 CHUMKI DEBNATH MZUEEE/23/R/022 MZU230000061 FEMALE OBC NCL

42 BIBIANA LALTLANKIMI MZUEEE/23/R/084 MZU230000253 FEMALE ST

43 JEREMY LALHRUAITLUANGA MZUEEE/23/R/056 MZU230000192 MALE ST

44 NGURDINGLIANA SAILO MZUEEE/23/R/102 MZU230000300 MALE ST

45 VANLALLAWMSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/079 MZU230000247 MALE ST

46 SAMRAT GUPTA MZUEEE/23/R/016 MZU230000067 MALE GENERAL

47 USHAFRU MOG MZUEEE/23/R/090 MZU230000267 MALE ST

48 ZOMUANSANGA PACHUAU MZUEEE/23/R/033 MZU230000113 MALE ST

49 MONCHUR AHMED MZUEEE/23/R/092 MZU230000276 MALE GENERAL

50 J.LIANHMINGTHANGA MZUEEE/23/R/070 MZU230000227 MALE ST

51 VIKASH CHOUDHARY MZUEEE/23/R/010 MZU230000029 MALE OBC NCL

52 LALRUATFELA NGENTE MZUEEE/23/R/093 MZU230000278 MALE ST

53 C.LALBIAKHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/109 MZU230000316 MALE ST

54 VANLALHRUAITLUANGI COLNEY MZUEEE/23/R/032 MZU230000112 FEMALE ST

55 C.ROHLUZUALA MZUEEE/23/R/083 MZU230000251 MALE ST

56 P.H.LALROPEKA MZUEEE/23/R/098 MZU230000285 MALE ST

57 JOSEPHINE LALRINMAWII MZUEEE/23/R/037 MZU230000122 FEMALE ST

58 R RAMDINTHARA MZUEEE/23/R/031 MZU230000105 MALE ST

59 VANLALREMFELI MZUEEE/23/R/104 MZU230000303 FEMALE ST

60 VANLALCHHANHIMA MZUEEE/23/R/065 MZU230000217 MALE ST

Mizoram University          

Aizawl, Mizoram 796004       

Merit List (General) : MZUEEE-2023

 Regular 1st Year B.Tech.(CV/EE/ECE/IT/CE)



61 LALREMRUATA MZUEEE/23/R/061 MZU230000205 MALE ST

62 Z DYNABEILAKHO MZUEEE/23/R/101 MZU230000299 MALE ST

63 KC VANLALHRIATA MZUEEE/23/R/018 MZU230000048 MALE ST

64 ZONUNSIAMA MZUEEE/23/R/088 MZU230000263 MALE ST

65 SUJAL RANA MZUEEE/23/R/020 MZU230000055 MALE GENERAL

66 LALREMSANGI MZUEEE/23/R/052 MZU230000180 FEMALE ST

67 PETER VANLALREMPUIA PACHUAU MZUEEE/23/R/046 MZU230000159 MALE ST

68 RAM THANSIAMA MZUEEE/23/R/038 MZU230000127 MALE ST

69 HIAMBOKLANG N SOHLIYA MZUEEE/23/R/045 MZU230000154 MALE ST

70 LALRINHLUA MZUEEE/23/R/055 MZU230000186 MALE ST

71 LALLIANMAWIA MZUEEE/23/R/071 MZU230000228 MALE ST

72 ALVI IBRAHIM BARBHUIYA MZUEEE/23/R/023 MZU230000063 MALE GENERAL

73 LALRAMCHANPUIA MZUEEE/23/R/004 MZU230000014 MALE ST

74 Z LALLAWMSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/096 MZU230000283 MALE ST

75 K.LALRUATSANGA MZUEEE/23/R/026 MZU230000076 MALE ST

76 ABHINAV KUMAR SINHA MZUEEE/23/R/014 MZU230000038 MALE OBC NCL

77 C LALRAMTHANGA MZUEEE/23/R/067 MZU230000219 MALE ST

78 GUHAN SANKAR.B MZUEEE/23/R/048 MZU230000161 MALE OBC NCL

79 R ABHISHEK MZUEEE/23/R/013 MZU230000037 MALE SC



Rank Name Roll No Application ID 

1 RUTH LALDUHAWMI MZUEEE/23/L-CE/012 MZU230000260

2 LALNUNMAWII FANAI MZUEEE/23/L-CE/011 MZU230000234

3 SUFIAN AHMED LASKAR MZUEEE/23/L-CE/018 MZU230000302

4 C.LALRINHLUA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/004 MZU230000075

5 LALHRUAIZELA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/002 MZU230000071

6 ROBERT ZOTHANMAWIA BAWITLUNG MZUEEE/23/L-CE/010 MZU230000215

7 R.LALRINSANGA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/017 MZU230000292

8 LALHRUAITLUANGA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/008 MZU230000165

9 V.LALLAWMSANGA MZUEEE/23/L-IT/001 MZU230000286

10 LALDAMPUIA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/009 MZU230000210

11 F.CHATUANLALRAMMAWII MZUEEE/23/L-CE/003 MZU230000074

12 C LALDINGNGHETA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/015 MZU230000271

13 JOSEPH LALNGILNEIA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/001 MZU230000025

14 K.LALREMMAWIA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/005 MZU230000104

15 LALBIAKZUALA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/016 MZU230000282

16 ISRAEL H VANLALCHHANCHHUAHA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/006 MZU230000129

17 B ANANDY MZUEEE/23/L-CE/013 MZU230000265

18 LALHUMHIMA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/014 MZU230000270

19 LALBIAKDIKA MZUEEE/23/L-CE/019 MZU230000314

Merit List  : MZUEEE-2023

 B.Tech. Lateral Entry- Computer Engineering and Information Technology


